Ergebnis
Typ
Vorgabe
Modus

Bester Lauf

Kurzergebnis

Rang

Details
Rang
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Serienrennen
4 Minuten
Slot-Modus

Andreas Mihlmann 30,88 R

Name Runden
Sven Eberhard 120,62
Andreas Miuhlmann 119,88
Alex Keiner 119,77
Michael Foller 118,88
Dieter Mihlmann 118,71
Harry Seifert 118,00
Rudi Steiner 117,88
Michi Akimov 117,75
Andreas Fritsche 115,62
Peter Dematté 115,45
Artur Huber 114,70
Peter Wohlgemuth 114,12
Gerd Minchberger 113,70
Jurgen Zenzs 113,66
Werner Lorenz 112,88
Stefan SchmeuRer 111,44
Mike Sosinski 109,56
Name Lauf

Sven Eberhard

Andreas Mihlmann

Alex Keiner

Michael Foller

Dieter Mithimann

Harry Seifert

Rudi Steiner

Michi Akimov

14
15
16
17

14
15
16
17

14
15
16
17

14
15
16
17

10
11
12
13

10
11
12
13

10
11
12
13

10
11
12

Lauf: 17

Zeit

16:00.00
16:00.11
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.02
16:00.91
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.59
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.35
16:00.00

Spur
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Spur: 1

7,959
8,009
8,015
8,075
8,087
8,143
8,144
8,153
8,308
8,315
8,370
8,412
8,443
8,446
8,505
8,618
8,762

Runden

120,62
30

30

30
30,62

119,88
30

29

30
30,88

119,77
30

30

30
29,77

118,88
29

30

30
29,88

118,71
29

30

30
29,71

118,00
29
29
30
30

117,88
28

30

30
29,88

117,75
29
30
30

Bestzeit
7,776
7,884
7,856
7,959
7,978
7,948
7,974
7,909
7,971
8,025
8,008
7,949
8,204
8,244
8,208
8,232
8,386

Zeit

16:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00

16:00.11
4:00.10
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00

16:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00

16:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00

16:00.02
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.02
4:00.00

16:00.91
4:00.16
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.75

16:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00

16:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00

Lauf
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7,959

8,009

8,015

8,075

8,087

8,143

8,144

8,153

Spur
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Bestzeit

7,776
7,905
7,967
7,903

7,905
7,937
7,935
7,884

7,856
7,869
7,988
7,988

7,997
7,976
7,959
8,011

7,978
8,033
8,031
8,064

7,999
7,980
7,984
7,948

8,077
7,996
7,974
8,037

7,909
7,962
7,976

in Runde

in Runde

20

16

24

11
20

N

17
21
21
12
11
12
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13

23
20

24

15
19
16
29

26
26

23

14
24

12
23
11
21

20
19
21

Punkte
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Spurtbersicht

Andreas Fritsche

Peter Dematté

Artur Huber

Peter Wohlgemuth

Gerd Miinchberger

Jurgen Zenzs

Werner Lorenz

Stefan SchmeuRer

Mike Sosinski

Sven Eberhard

Andreas Mihlmann

Alex Keiner
Michael Féller
Dieter Mithimann
Harry Seifert

Rudi Steiner

Michi Akimov
Andreas Fritsche
Peter Dematté
Artur Huber

Peter Wohlgemuth
Gerd Minchberger
Jurgen Zenzs
Werner Lorenz
Stefan SchmeuRer
Mike Sosinski

30,00R
30,88R
30,00R
30,00R
29,00R
30,00R
30,00R
30,00R
28,62R
30,45R
27,00R
29,00R
28,00R
29,00R
29,00R
28,00R
28,00R

13
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30,62R
30,00R
30,00R
30,00R
29,71R
30,00R
30,00R
29,00R
29,00R
29,00R
30,70R
29,00R
29,70R
28,00R
29,00R
28,00R
27,00R

(PO NI N Wk NS N B W R B wWREN N B W = Nh W N AW

AP WELN

115,62 16:00.59

115,45 16:00.00

114,70 16:00.00

114,12 16:00.00

113,70 16:00.00

113,66 16:00.00

112,88 16:00.00

111,44 16:00.35

109,56 16:00.00

30,00R
30,00R
30,00R
29,88R
30,00R
29,00R
29,88R
30,00R
29,00R
28,00R
29,00R
27,00R
28,00R
28,66R
27,88R
28,00R
27,56R

28,75 4:00.00

29 4:00.03
29 4:00.55
29 4:00.00
28,62 4:00.00

28 4:00.00
28 4:00.00
29 4:00.00
30,45 4:00.00

27 4:00.00
29 4:00.00
28 4:00.00
30,7 4:00.00

29 4:00.00
29 4:00.00
27 4:00.00
29,12 4:00.00

28 4:00.00
28 4:00.00
28 4:00.00
29,7 4:00.00

28 4:00.00
28 4:00.00
29 4:00.00
28,66 4:00.00

27 4:00.00
29 4:00.00
29 4:00.00
27,88 4:00.00

28 4:00.00
28 4:00.00
28 4:00.35
27,44 4:00.00

27 4:00.00
27 4:00.00
28 4:00.00
27,56 4:00.00

30,00R
29,00R
29,77R
29,00R
30,00R
29,00R
28,00R
28,75R
29,00R
28,00R
28,00R
29,12R
28,00R
28,00R
27,00R
27,44R
27,00R

8,308

8,315

8,37

8,412

8,443

8,446

8,505

8,618

8,762

8,046

8,083
8,122
7,971
8,126

8,025
8,166
8,151
8,091

8,036
8,030
8,113
8,008

7,949
7,982
8,128
8,116

8,268
8,298
8,368
8,204

8,244
8,247
8,258
8,277

8,424
8,208
8,235
8,498

8,267
8,232
8,463
8,409

8,430
8,400
8,386
8,453

18

13

26

10
23

20
10

17
17
26

12
24
10

20
11
13
15

18
23
12



